Wauwatosa, WI

Youth Commission

Meeting Agenda - Final

7725 W. North Avenue
Wauwatosa, WI 53213

Wednesday, March 12, 2025 6:15 PM

Lower Civic Center

Regular Meeting
CALL TO ORDER

ROLL CALL
REPORTS FROM EX-OFFICIO MEMBERS

1. Common Council

2 Police Department

3. Recreation Department

4 School Board/District Representative
COMMITTEE REPORTS

1. Awards Committee

2. Birthday Mailings

3. Membership Committee

4. Publicity
UNFINISHED BUSINESS

1. Youth Event- Battle of the Bands

2. Sub Committee for Battle of the Bands
3. School Resource officer
NEW BUSINESS
1. Sponsors for Youth Event
2. Formation of the nominating committee

DATE OF NEXT MEETING: April 9, 2025 6:15 PM

25-0436
25-0437
25-0438
25-0439

25-0440
25-0441
25-0442
25-0443

25-0444
25-0445
25-0446

25-0447
25-0448

Page 1 of 2


https://wauwatosacitywi.legistar.com/gateway.aspx?m=l&id=/matter.aspx?key=8702
https://wauwatosacitywi.legistar.com/gateway.aspx?m=l&id=/matter.aspx?key=8703
https://wauwatosacitywi.legistar.com/gateway.aspx?m=l&id=/matter.aspx?key=8704
https://wauwatosacitywi.legistar.com/gateway.aspx?m=l&id=/matter.aspx?key=8705
https://wauwatosacitywi.legistar.com/gateway.aspx?m=l&id=/matter.aspx?key=8706
https://wauwatosacitywi.legistar.com/gateway.aspx?m=l&id=/matter.aspx?key=8707
https://wauwatosacitywi.legistar.com/gateway.aspx?m=l&id=/matter.aspx?key=8708
https://wauwatosacitywi.legistar.com/gateway.aspx?m=l&id=/matter.aspx?key=8709
https://wauwatosacitywi.legistar.com/gateway.aspx?m=l&id=/matter.aspx?key=8710
https://wauwatosacitywi.legistar.com/gateway.aspx?m=l&id=/matter.aspx?key=8711
https://wauwatosacitywi.legistar.com/gateway.aspx?m=l&id=/matter.aspx?key=8712
https://wauwatosacitywi.legistar.com/gateway.aspx?m=l&id=/matter.aspx?key=8713
https://wauwatosacitywi.legistar.com/gateway.aspx?m=l&id=/matter.aspx?key=8714

Youth Commission Meeting Agenda - Final March 12, 2025

ADJOURNMENT

NOTICE TO PERSONS WITH A DISABILITY
Persons with a disability who need assistance to participate in this meeting should call the City Clerk's office at (414) 479-8917 or send an email to
tclerk@wauwatosa.net, with as much advance notice as possible.

Page 2 of 2



