

Wauwatosa, WI Youth Commission Meeting Agenda - Final

Wednesday, March 12, 2025		6:15 PM	Lower Civic Center
		Regular Meeting	
CALL TO	<u>ORDER</u>		
ROLL CA	<u>XLL</u>		
REPORT	S FROM EX-OFFICIO M	<u>EMBERS</u>	
1.	Common Council		<u>25-0436</u>
2.	Police Department		<u>25-0437</u>
3.	Recreation Department		<u>25-0438</u>
4.	School Board/District Representative		<u>25-0439</u>
COMMIT	TEE REPORTS		
1.	Awards Committee		<u>25-0440</u>
2.	Birthday Mailings		<u>25-0441</u>
3.	Membership Committe	e	<u>25-0442</u>
4.	Publicity		<u>25-0443</u>
UNFINIS	HED BUSINESS		
1.	Youth Event- Battle of	the Bands	<u>25-0444</u>
2.	Sub Committee for Bat	tle of the Bands	<u>25-0445</u>
3.	School Resource office	r	<u>25-0446</u>
NEW BUS	SINESS		
1.	Sponsors for Youth Event		<u>25-0447</u>
2.	Formation of the nomin	ating committee	<u>25-0448</u>
DATE OF	NEXT MEETING: April	9, 2025 6:15 PM	

ADJOURNMENT

NOTICE TO PERSONS WITH A DISABILITY

Persons with a disability who need assistance to participate in this meeting should call the City Clerk's office at (414) 479-8917 or send an email to tclerk@wauwatosa.net, with as much advance notice as possible.